Product/Service
Process and embed paraffin block
Embedding Frozen OCT block
Unstained paraffin section on SF Slide
Curl sectioning for molecular analysis
Unstained frozen section on SF Slide
H&E Staining
Special Stain
Immunostain
Special stain setup charge
Apotag Kit Tunel (slide)
BrDu (slide)
Decalcification (each)
Immmunostain Histology Core Standard Ab
(Ki67, CD31, PCNA, etc.)
Cryostat Machine Time (hour)
Microtome (hour)
Brightfield Microscope (hour)
Embedding Station (hour)
Slide Box 100count (each)
Slide SCAN Microscopy BF
Slide Scan Microscope (hour)
Training Microtome (Session) required
Training Cryostat (Session) required
Training Microscope (Session) required

Training Scanning Microscope (Session) required
Immunostain pilot matrix for provided antibody
OTHER tissue fixation, transfer, special procedures

Current Rate
9.18
6.25
2.08
4.59
2.83
2.62
3.93
5.25
11.87
12.47
7.14
11.90
9.52
0.00
4.75
1.49
0.89
0.89
17.84
11.33
11.33
39.66
50.99
17.00
28.33
56.65
28.33

Unit of Measure
each
each
slide
each
slide
slide
slide
slide
slide
slide
slide
block
slide
null
hour
hour
hour
hour
each
slide
hour
each
each
each
each
each
hour



