Product/Service	Current Rate	Unit of Measure
Process and embed paraffin block	9.18	each
Embedding Frozen OCT block	6.25	each
Unstained paraffin section on SF Slide	2.08	slide
Curl sectioning for molecular analysis	4.59	each
Unstained frozen section on SF Slide	2.83	slide
H&E Staining	2.62	slide
Special Stain	3.93	slide
Immunostain	5.25	slide
Special stain setup charge	11.87	slide
Apotag Kit Tunel (slide)	12.47	slide
BrDu (slide)	7.14	slide
Decalcification (each)	11.90	block
Immmunostain Histology Core Standard Ab	9.52	slide
(Ki67, CD31, PCNA, etc.)	0.00	null
Cryostat Machine Time (hour)	4.75	hour
Microtome (hour)	1.49	hour
Brightfield Microscope (hour)	0.89	hour
Embedding Station (hour)	0.89	hour
Slide Box 100count (each)	17.84	each
Slide SCAN Microscopy BF	11.33	slide
Slide Scan Microscope (hour)	11.33	hour
Training Microtome (Session) required	39.66	each
Training Cryostat (Session) required	50.99	each
Training Microscope (Session) required	17.00	each
Training Scanning Microscope (Session) required	28.33	each
Immunostain pilot matrix for provided antibody	56.65	each
OTHER tissue fixation, transfer, special procedures	28.33	hour